Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI.	No. – site bills								
regi	ster	771			Date	- site bill	S	1 - 1	
	npany Name:	GVF	20		Regis Site:	ter		15/12 2 nno	22
Nan	ne of Contractor							Pone	2,000
Nati	ire of work	Ana	,	74	othi	Basu			4000
Wor	k done	From Da	urug)					
SI.	Villa/Flat/block no		te (08-	09-	22 To	Date	02 -	11-22
No.	villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate	•	Units	Amo	ount	Contractors
1.	ASAS STOR	/ 00		0					bill no
2.	4545-15t Flower Base	x 2)		80		Point	17,	600	
3.	4545- Four Base	wet 12	18_	80		Point	l .	40	
4.									
5.				8 7	9 10.	1.	90	144	
				W (4)	<u> </u>	/ '	di	144	
6.							1		
7.									
8.									
9.				-					
10.									
11.	Т	otal:					1		1
	required						32	, 384	
		YES [GST	bill requi	red	☐ YES	NO.
	surement &	□ Requir				urement		Enclo	osed
	nate sheet:	□ Not red	quired			ate sheet	:	1	enclosed
PO/V	WO no.				PO/V	VO date:			
Rem	arks :								
Appro	oved by Project Ma	ınager	Appr	oved b	y Des	ign Team	ı A	pproved t	by M.D.
Date:	15/12/22		Date:				D	ate:	
Sign:	Maday		Sign:				S	ign:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

			S.No		Bill Date	Work Date	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description	Project	Company Name	MEASUREMENT SHEET
	2 4545- lower basement	1 4545-1st floor	Item Head		15.12.2022	08-09-2022- 02-011-2022	Salman.MD	Anand jyothibabu	Grouting	Innopolis	GVRC	
	Grouting(ceiling,caps,beams,staircase)	Grouting(ceiling,caps,beams,staircase)	Item Description									
	1.00	1.00	Length	>								
	1.00	1.00	Width	В								Approved By
	1.00	1.00		С								Ву
	148.00	8	No's	D								
	148.00	220.00	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD						1001		Madhu.T
	point	point	units	F								
368.00			Item Head Total	G= Sum of E								

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved By	Bv
Company Name:	GVRC					Madhu.T	
Project:	Innopolis						
Work Description:	Grouting						
Name of the Contractor	Anand jyothibabu						
Project:	Salman.MD						
Date:	15-12-2022						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Ouantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	1 4545-1st floor	Grouting	220.00	point	80.00	17600.00	
	2 4545-lower basement	Grouting	148.00	point	80.00	11840.00	
							29,440.00
			Note: add 10 % extra as	0 % extra as	site is far		2,944.00
							32,384.00